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Crevasse Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Northeast on Darnell Road 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-87 / Old Jeanerette Rd 7:31 AM 0.30 mi.

in 5.60 miles Turn left on LA-87  7:38 AM 5.90 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn right on to LA-323 (Oaklawn) 8:05 AM 26.90 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 28 / Irish Bend Rd 8:06 AM 27.30 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-322 8:13 AM 31.50 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-87 8:14 AM 32.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-87 8:15 AM 32.60 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to LA-87 8:21 AM 37.10 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-182 / Main St (Centerville) 8:22 AM 37.40 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to US-90E 8:30 AM 43.20 mi.

in 9.80 miles Exit right on to Berwick exit (Berwick) Stay on LA-182 8:40 AM 53.00 mi.

in 7.90 miles STOP at Chevron 8:54 AM 60.90 mi.

Continue East on LA-182  9:14 AM 60.90 mi.

in 7.70 miles Go straight on to LA-20 9:23 AM 68.60 mi.

in 12.00 miles Keep right on LA-20 Loop 9:38 AM 80.60 mi.

in 0.30 miles Merge on to LA-20 9:39 AM 80.90 mi.

in 3.20 miles Keep right on LA-20 / Canal Blvd (Thibodaux) 9:44 AM 84.10 mi.

in 12.00 miles Keep left on LA-20 10:01 AM 96.10 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Marathon 10:02 AM 96.30 mi.

Continue North on LA-20 10:22 AM 96.30 mi.

in 3.70 miles Keep left on LA-20 (South Vacherie) 10:28 AM 100.00 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn right on to LA-3127 10:31 AM 102.30 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to LA-3213 10:34 AM 104.60 mi.

in 5.90 miles Exit left on to LA-3213 Loop South 10:41 AM 110.50 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn right on to LA-44 / Jefferson Hwy 10:42 AM 111.40 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to Judge Poche Rd 10:58 AM 123.40 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Crevasse Restaurant 10:59 AM 123.45 mi.

Go West on Judge Poche Rd 12:44 PM 123.45 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-44 12:45 PM 123.50 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn left on to LA-942 / River Rd 1:00 PM 135.50 mi.

in 5.10 miles Go straight on to LA-75 / River Rd (Darrow) 1:07 PM 140.60 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn right on LA-75 / MLK Pkwy (Carville) 1:23 PM 153.60 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn left on to Ferry Rd 1:38 PM 164.60 mi.

in 1.00 miles Exit Ferry on to Ferry Rd  (Plaquemine) 2:08 PM 165.60 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-1 / Church St 2:09 PM 165.80 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Broadway St 2:10 PM 165.85 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Chevron 2:11 PM 165.90 mi.

Return East on Broadway St 2:31 PM 165.90 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-1 / Church St 2:32 PM 165.95 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn right on to Laville St 2:35 PM 167.25 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to Jacob St 2:36 PM 167.35 mi.

Total Dist



Crevasse Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-988 / Warren St 2:37 PM 167.45 mi.

in 10.00 miles Turn left on LA-988 / Beaulieu Ln 2:51 PM 177.45 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-1 2:52 PM 178.05 mi.

in 3.30 miles Turn left on to LA-986 / Rosedale Rd (Port Allen) 2:58 PM 181.35 mi.

in 2.30 miles Go straight on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd 3:01 PM 183.65 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn left on to LA-77 3:16 PM 196.65 mi.

in 2.10 miles STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 3:20 PM 198.75 mi.

Go North on LA-77 3:40 PM 198.75 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn left on to LA-76  3:44 PM 200.85 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to LA-3000 3:49 PM 204.45 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to I-10 W on ramp 3:50 PM 205.45 mi.

in 0.30 miles Merge on to I-10 W  3:51 PM 205.75 mi.

in 14.00 miles Exit right on to Exit 121 / LA-3177 4:04 PM 219.75 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 4:05 PM 220.05 mi.

in 2.00 miles END at The Butte Bar 4:08 PM 222.05 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:38:00 222.05 mi.
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